
NEWWAVE
JEWELLERS LTD.

\.\ nil./,/Custom Made Jewellery 
& Repairs, 10K, 14K, 18K.

V

SPECIAL
Any Purchase of $75.00 
and up FREE SOLDER

30% OFF$4.00Chain Solders 
Ring Sizing Down 
Ring Sizing One Size Up 
Ring Sizing Two Size Up 
Ring Sizing Three Size Up 
Gold Cleaning (Per Item)

$7.00
IF FLYER IS 
PRESENTED

$8.00
$10.00
$12.00

$2.00
VISA / MASTERCARD

(Major intersection one block south of steeles)

4699 Keele Street, Suite 201, Downsview, Ontario M3J 2N8

736-4300


