NEW WAVE JEWELLERS LTD.

Custom Made Jewellery & Repairs, 10K, 14K, 18K.



SPECIAL Any Purchase of \$75.00 and up FREE SOLDER

Chain Solders	\$4.00
Ring Sizing Down	\$7.00
Ring Sizing One Size Up	\$8.00
Ring Sizing Two Size Up	\$10.00
Ring Sizing Three Size Up	\$12.00
Gold Cleaning (Per Item)	\$2.00

30% OFF
IF FLYER IS
PRESENTED

VISA / MASTERCARD

(Major intersection one block south of steeles)

4699 Keele Street, Suite 201, Downsview, Ontario M3J 2N8 736-4300